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SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

Brilla, Spumante (non-alcoholic)
Bottega Prosecco Spumante
Crémant de Limoux Brut, Rosé
Laurent-Perrier L.a Cuvée Brut
Pannier Brut, Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Bolinger Special Cuvée
Laurent-Perrier Héritage Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Rosé
Bollinger La Grande Annee, Rosé

Krug Brut Grande Cuvée, 170¢m¢ Editon

REGION

Italiy
Veneto
France
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

WINE BY THE GLASS & PICHET

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

Conde Villar, Vinho Verde (vegan)
Zeni, Bardolino
La Tourangelle, Touraine

Jetf Carrel, Morillon Blanc
Bodega Garzon

Inigo Blanco Reserva Rioja, Amezola
Sancerre, Les Grands Champs
Chablis, Domaine Passy Le Clou

RED WINE BY GLASS

Vinuva Nero D’Avola (organic)
Windy Peak, De Bartoli

Vina Amezola, Crianza
Olivier Ravoire, Cotes du Rhone

Zeni Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore
Journey’s End Vineyards

Salentein, Barrel Select

Chateau Noaillac, Haut Medoc

ROSE WINE BY GLASS

Pey Blanc Pluriel, Rosé

REGION

Vinho Verde,Portugal
Veneto, Italy

Loire Valley
Languedoc

Uruguay

Rioja

Loire Valley, France

Burgundy, France
REGION

Sicilia, Italy
Australia

Rioja, Spain

Rhoéne, France
Veneto, Italy
Stellenbosch
Mendoza, Argentina

Bordeaux

REGION

Provence, France

GRAPE

Loureiro
Pinot Grigio
S/ Blanc
Chardonnay
Albarino
Viura

S/ Blane
Chardonnay

GRAPE

Nero D’Davola
Pinot Noir
Tempranillo
Rhéne Blend
Valpolicella Blend
Cabernet Sany
Malbec
Bordeaus: Blend

GRAPE

Grenache,Syrah

GLASS
125ML

€7.00
€11.00
€13.50

€23.50

GLASS
17SML

€9.25
€10.50
€11.00
€12.50
€13.50
€16.00
€19.50

€20.00

GLASS
17SML

€9.50

€11.75
€12.50
€13.00
€14.25
€15.00
€15.50

€17.00

GLASS
17SML

€14.75

(Vintages subject to change according to availability & Some wines can contain Sulphites)

BOTTLE

€30
€52
€65
€115
€135
€150
€170
€180

€185

€295
€440

PICHET
S00ML

€25.50
€28.50
€32.00
€35.50
€37.50
€47.00
€56.50

€58.00

PICHET
S00ML

€26.50
€32.50

€35.50

€38.00
€43.00
€44.00
€44.50

€48.00

PICHET
S00ML

€44.00



WHITE

WHITE WINE REGION GRAPE BOTTLE

Zero Zero Le Naturel, (non-alcoholic) Navatrra, Spain Vinra €28
2024 Conde Villar, Vinho Verde (Vegan) Portugal Loureiro €35
2024 Santalba Vina Hermosa, Rioja Alta Blanco Rioja Vinra €38
2024  Zeni, Bardolino Veneto Pinot Grigio €39
2024 Dom. Des Lautiers, Picpoul de Pinet South-West France  Pigpoul €43
2024 Domaine Les Yeuses, Pays d’Oc Languedoc Viognier €45
2022 Les Roches Blanches Muscadet Sévre & Maine Sur Lie Loire Valley Muscadet €48
2022 Custoza Monte del Fra Italy/ Veneto Cortese, Trebbiano  e50
2024 Zahel, Gruner Veltliner Austria Griiner Veeltliner et
2025 Bodega Garzon Uruguay Albarino €52
2023 Vouvray, Les Roches Blanches (off dry) Loire Valley Chenin Blanc €55
2024 Villa Huesgen Mosel Riesting €51
2019 Ihigo Blanco Reserva Rioja, Bodegas Amezola  Rioja Vinra <62
2023 Famille Hugel, Riquewihr Alsace Gewurtraminer ¢,
2023 Domaine de I’Agly, Les Nieges (organic) Cotes Catalanes, Veermentino €67

France / Viognier

SAUVIGNON BLANC REGION GRAPE BOTTLE
2024 La Tourangelle, Touraine Loire Valley S/ Blanc €44
2024 Goose Beret, Marlborough New Zealand S/ Blanc €58
2023 Sancerre, Les Grands Champs Loire Valley S/ Blanc e76
2023 Pouilly Fume Les Racines Loire Valley S/ Blanc €82
2021 CakeBread Cellars Napa Valley S/ Blanc e130
2020 De Ladoucette Baron de L Pouilly-Fume Loire Valley S/ Blane €205

CHARDONNAY REGION GRAPE BOTTLE
2023 Jeff Carrel, Morillon Blanc Languedoc Chardonnay €46
2023 Wente Vineyards, Morning Fog California Chardonnay €58
2023 Nuiton-Beaunoy, Bourgogne Burgundy Chardonnay €61
2024 Bernard Defaix, Bourgogne Blanc Burgundy Chardonnay €68
2023 Chablis, Domaine Passy Le Clou Burgundy Chardonnay €78
2022 Pouilly Fuisse 1¢r Cru, Domaine Simonin Burgundy Chardonnay €105
2021 Sequoia Grove Winery Napa Valley Chardonnay €125
2022 St. Aubin 1¢ Cru, Les Champlots, Francoise & Denis Clair ~ Burgundy Chardonnay €130
2022 Chablis 1¢ Cru, La Fourchaume, Bessin Tremblay ~ Burgundy Chardonnay €150
2023 Chassagne-Montrachet, Rene Lequin-Colin Burgundy Chardonnay €170
2022 Meursault, Armand Heitz, La Barre Burgundy Chardonnay €220
2022 Puligny-Montrachet 1¢r Cru, La Garenne Burgundy Chardonnay €295

ROSE WINE REGION GRAPE BOTTLE
2024 Pey Blanc Pluriel, Rosé Provence, France Grenache,Syrah €57
2023 Vallee des Aigles, Orange wine Roussillon/France Macaben/ Grenache Blane €58

(Vintages subject to change according to availability & All our wines contain Sulphites except ones marked sulphites free)
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OLD WORLD RED WINE

Vinuva Nero D’Avola (organic)

RED

Tor del Colle, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Barbera dAsti Superiore, Marco Bonfante

Vina Amezola, Crianza

Chateau La Condamine

Domaine Les Yeuses, Syrah L’Epise

Tenuta Santodeno Appasimento

Quinta do Casal Monteiro, Clavis Aurea

Zeni Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore

Mandrarossa, Etna Rosso

Gomez Cruzado, Vina Dorana Reserva

Roda 1, Reserva

Barolo Cascina Nuova, Elvio Cogno

Amarone Barriques, Zeni

Brunello Di Montalcino, Le Potazzine

NEW WORLD WINE

The Liberator, 'Francophile'
Journey’s End Vineyards

Salentein, Barrel Select

Atamisque, Tupungato-Valle De Uco

Undertone Reserve Shiraz

Salentein, Numina Spirit Vineyard

Grgich Hills Estate

REGION

Sicilia, Italy
Abruzzo
Piedmont
Rioja

Corbieres, France
Languedoc
E.Romagna, Italy
Tejo/Portugal
Veneto
Mount Etna
Rioja

Rioja

Barolo
Valpolicella

Tuscany

REGION

Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mclaren Vale
Mendoza
Napa Valley

GRAPE

Nero D’Davola
Montepuleiano

Barbera

Tempranillo

Carignan/ Grenache/ Syrah
Syrab

Sangiovese

Portuguese Blend

Corvina/ Rondinella) Molinara
Nerrello Mascalese

Tempranillo, Garnacha

Tempranillo
Nebbiolo
Corvina) Rondinella) Molinara

Sangiovese

GRAPE

Syrah

Cabernet Sanvignon
Malbec

Cabernet Sanvignon
Shiraz

Malbec

Zinfandel

(Vintages subject to change according to availability)
(All wines contain Sulphites except ones marked sulphites free)

BOTTLE

€36
€41
€48
€49
€50
€51
€53
€55
€56
€69
€98
€125
€130
€150

€230

BOTTLE

€37
€56
€59
€69
€79
€84

€120
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PINOT NOIR /GAMAY

Windy Peak, De Bartoli

Gabel, Spatburgunder (Organic)
Nuiton-Beaunoy, Bourgogne

Joset Chromy

Babich, Black Label

Morgon, Domaine Marcel Lapierre

Two Creeks, Cakebread

Pommard, Maison Champy

Gevrey Chambertin, La Justice, Antonin Guyon

BORDEAUX STYLE RED WINE

Chateau Joinin, Cotes De Bordeaux
Chiteau Puynard, Blaye, Cotes De Bordeaux
Chateau Noaillac, Haut Medoc
LaCroix-Martillac, Pessac-Leognan
Chateau Larruau, Margaux

Chateau Corbin Michotte, Saint Emilion
Chateau Camensac, Haut Medoc
Chateau Kirwan, Margaux

Chateau Phelan Segur, Saint-Estephe
Chateau Le Gay, Pomerol

Chiteau Grand Puy Lacoste, Pauillac
Chateau Pichon Comtesse, Pauillac
Chateau Lynch Bages, Pauillac

Chiteau Calon Segur, Saint-Estephe
Chateau Calon Segur, Saint-Estephe

RHONE STYLE RED WINE

Cotes du Rhone, Olivier Ravoire

Gigondas, Les Duclaux

Crozes-Hermitage, Sicamor

Saint Joseph, Emmanuel Darnaud, La Dardouille
Chateauneuf du Pape, Famille Lancon

LARGE FORMAT

Vina Amezola, Crianza 3L

Chiteauneuf du Pape, Famille Lancon 1.5L
Bruna Grimaldi, Barolo 1.5L

Brunello Di Montalcino, Le Potazzine 1.51
Roda 1, Rioja Reserva sCL

Brunello Di Montalcino, Le Potazzine, Riserva 1.5L

DESSERT WINE
Sauternes, Chateau Petit Verdrines
Torres Floralis,Moscatel Oro

Roberto Anselmi, I Capitelli

RED

REGION

Australia
Germany
Burgundy
Tasmania
Marlborough
Beaujolais
Napa Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy

REGION

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

REGION

Rhone Valley

Southern Rhéne
Northern Rhone
Northern Rhone

Southern Rhone

REGION
Rioja
Southern Rhone
Barolo
Tuscany
Rioja

Tuscany

REGION
Sauternes
Penedés/Spain

Veneto

GRAPE

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Gamay

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

GRAPE
Bordeanx Blend
Merlot
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx: Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeans: Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeanx Blend
Bordeans Blend
Bordeanx Blend

GRAPE

Rhine Blend
Grenache/ Syrah
Syrab

Syrah

Rhiéne Blend

GRAPE

Tempranillo
Rhine Blend
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese
Tempranillo

Sangiovese

GRAPE
Semillon/ Muscadelle

Moscatel

Garganega

(Vintages subject to change according to availability)

(All wines contain Sulphites except ones marked sulphites free)

BOTTLE

€45
€51
€65
€69
€74
€105
€152
€210

€250

BOTTLE

€49
€57
€65
€73
€96
€135
€145
€176
€195
€280
€328
€420
€450
€520

€620

BOTTLE

€51
€79
€95

€99
€105

BOTTLE
€190
€205
€245
€450
€795
€950

GLASS 75Sml  BOTTLE375ml

€12.00 €62.50
€9 €52

€72



